

Rainbow Candies Ltd  
65 Cowley Road  
Blackpool  
Lancashire  
FY4 4NE

Telephone: 01253 693693



Contact

Tony Farrer [sales@rainbowcandies.co.uk](mailto:sales@rainbowcandies.co.uk)

## Product Specification

Product Name	Vanilla Fudge - Smooth
Pack Weight	2.7kg
Product Code	SOUVMVFB
Pack	24
Pallet Configuration	UK Standard Pallet 120cm x100cm
Cases Per Layer	TBC
Layers Per Pallet	TBC
Total Cases Per Pallet	TBC
Commodity Code	TBC
Description	Vanilla Flavour Fudge
Product Barcode	N/A
Ingredients	Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Non Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat, Sweetened Condensed <b>Milk</b> ( <b>Milk</b> , Sugar), Whey Powder ( <b>Milk</b> ), Butter ( <b>Milk</b> ), Vanilla Flavouring, Salt, Emulsifier: Lecithin including <b>Soya</b>  May Contain Sulphites
Flavouring	Vanilla Flavouring
Colours	No Colours
Additional Information	
Allergens In Product	Allergy Advice: For Allergens see ingredients in <b>bold</b> and <u>underlined</u>
Storage	Store in a cool dry place. Avoid direct sunlight. Do not refrigerate.
Shelf Life	From manufacture 18 month, once opened 6 months

Nutritional Information	Typical Values per 100g
Energy (kcal)	401
Energy (kJ)	1701
Fat (g)	9.8
of which Saturates (g)	6.4
Carbohydrate (g)	80.1
of which Sugars (g)	64.5
Dietary Fibre (g)	0
Protein (g)	0.3
Salt (g)	0.21

Microbiological Standard	Target	Report
TVC	≤5000	≥50,000
Yeast & Moulds	≤50	≥1,000
Enterobacteriaceae	<10	≥100
E. Coli	≤10	≥100
Salmonella spp. Detection	ND in 25g	Present in 25g

ND: Not Detected

Reference	Issue	Date	Authorised By	Page Number
REC 3.6.3 SOUVMVFB	1	30.5.2023	Tony Farrer	1 of 1